
 
As requested, this is the list of attendees at the mandatory pre-submission meeting for the 
Clinical Care Information System (RFP PSC0693R) for the Division of Substance Abuse and 
Mental Health: 

David Shull  
Medsphere Systems Corp  
120 Vantis, Suite 405  
Aliso Viejo, CA  
Phone: 949-290-2634  
Fax: 949-266-8937  
Email: david.shull@medsphere.com  

Terri Hughes  
ACS HCS  
5 Banbury Drive  
Westford, MA 01886  
Phone: 978-692-2892  
Email: terri.hughes@acs-hcs.com  

James Garguilo  
Netsmart  
3500 Sunrise Highway D-122  
Great River, NY 11738  
Phone: 631-968-2039  
Fax: 631-968-2123  
Email: Jgarguilo@ntst.com  

Jerry Illanovsky  
BBH Solutions, Inc.  
121 E24th  
New York City, NY 10010  
Phone: 212-475-7100 x 109  
Email: JerryI@bbhinc.com  

Deo Garlock  
Duke University  
3018 Numc  
Durham, NC 27710  
Phone: 919-889-2279  
Email: deo.mplug@earthlink.net  

Karen Cauley  
Mckessson  
395 Church Road  
Devon, PA 19333  
Phone: 610-517-2880  
Email: Karen.Cauley@mckesson.com  

Sara Wildes  
Meditech  
Meditech Circle  
Westwood MA 02090  
Phone: 781-821-3000  
Fax: 781-821-2199  
Email: Swildes@meditech.com  



Rob Allen  
Meditech  
Meditech Circle  
Westwood MA 02090  
Phone: 781-821-3000  
Fax: 781-821-2199  
Email: rallen@meditech.com  

Jared Moore  
DataQuest  
4811 Jonestown Rd  
Harrisburg, PA 17109  
Phone: 717-545-2581  
Fax: 717-545-8117  
Email: Jared.Moore@dataquestinc.com  

John Raden  
The Echo Group  
15 Washington St  
PO Box 2150  
Conway, NH 03818  
Phone: 603-447-8600  
Fax: 603-447-8680  
Email: Jraden@echoman.com  

Tom Trala  
Futurtech Consulting  
92 Reads Way  
New Castle, DE 19720  
Phone: 302-428-1300  
Fax: 302-428-0703  
Email: Mnardo@futurtech.com  

Robert Barras  
IBM  
2455 Karen La  
Hatsboro, PA 19040  
Phone: 215-444-0580  
Fax: same  
Email: rbarras@us.ibm.com  

Bill Lindoerfer  
Dataquest  
3811 Jonestown Rd; Suite 222  
Harrisburg, PA 17019  
Phone: 717-545-2581  
Fax: 717-545-8117  
Email: Bill.Lindoerfer@dataquestinc.com  

Rodney E. Conrad  
FEI.com  
7257 Parkway Drive  
Hanover, MD 21076  
Phone: 443-270-5125  
Fax: 410-712-0220  
Email: rodney.contrad@feinfo.com 



Andrew Fitzpatrick 
Qualifacts Systems 
102 Woodmont Blvd, Suite 450 
Nashville, TN  37205 
Phone:  615-579-4553 
Email: andrew.fitzpatrick@qualifacts.com 

Mike Binns  
ACS  
102 Hamilton Road  
Landenberg, PA 19350  
Phone: 610-274-1650  
Email: Mike.Binns@acs-inc.com  

John Power  
Allscripts  
PO Box 504  
Beaufort, NC 28516  
Phone: 252-725-2177  
Fax: 252-728-2488  
Email: john.power@allscripts.com  

Dave McMillan  
Harmony Information Systems  
12120 Sunset Hills Road Suite 500 
Reston, VA 20190  
Phone: 703-674-5103  
Fax: 703-674-5151  
Email: dmcmillan@harmonyis.com  

Please review the above information and advise as to any corrections that need to be made.  

Thank you,  
Darlene Plummer  
Contracts Manager  
 
 


